
GOLD ONLY 

Mondays 
GOLD ONLY 

Tuesdays 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
 

Sunday 

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

 
LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 

 
 

LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
6:30pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
6:30pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:30pm 

Pool Area Closes at 
5:30pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:30pm 

Pool Area Closes at 
5:30pm 

  

F  

  

 
 
 
 
 

6:30pm 
Pool  

CLOSES AT 

8:30PM 

 
. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 6:30pm 
 Pool Closes 

At 8:30pm 
 

 
  

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:30PM 
Pool Area 

CLOSES AT 

9:00PM  
 

  

  

  

6:30pm - 
Pool Closes 
At 8:30pm 

 
 
 
 

6:30pm 
Pool  

CLOSES AT 

8:30PM 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

11nCLUBHEY KPLEA 

  

  

  

THE ADMIRALS LOUNGE HOURS  
 

THURSDAY:    6:00PM—9:00PM—EUCHRE NIGHT….. 
 
OPEN HOUSE FRIDAYS: EVERYONE WELCOME,MEMBERS & GUESTS 

    THE BAR OPENS AT: 6:00PM—10:00PM 

JANUARY  2022 MOVIES AT 6:30pm 
Friday, JANUARY 7      THE BLIND SIDE 
Friday, JANUARY 21     ROBIN HOOD 
Friday, JANUARY 28     TROUBLE WITH THE CURVE 
 


