

THE ADMIRALS LOUNGE HOURS

THURSDAY: 6:00PM—9:00PM—EUCHRE NIGHT.....

OPEN HOUSE FRIDAYS: EVERYONE WELCOME, MEMBERS & GUESTS THE BAR OPENS AT: 6:00PM—10:00PM

THE BAIL OF EIGHT TOTOLIN						
GOLD ONLY Mondays	GOLD ONLY Tuesdays	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
-1		-2		-2	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM
ADULT	ADULT	ADULT	ADULT	ADULT	9:00AM-10AM	9:00AM-10AM
SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	FAMILY	FAMILY
ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	SWIM	SWIM ONLY
Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Family Swim 10:00-4:00pm	Family Swim 10:00-4:00pm
-2	-2	-2	-2	-2	Adult Swim	Adult Swim
FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	4:00pm-5:30pm Pool Area Closes at 5:30pm	4:00pm-5:30pm Pool Area Closes a 5:30pm
1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm		
ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM	ADULT		
6:30pm <u>Pool</u> CLOSES AT 8:30PM	6:30pm - Pool Closes At 8:30pm	6:30pm Pool Closes At 8:30pm	6:30pm	SWIM	Uan	Jary
N	GHT	TANKE SASS	Pool CLOSES AT 8:30PM	6:30PM Pool Area CLOSES AT 9:00PM	The second second	U

JANUARY 2022 MOVIES AT 6:30pm

Friday, JANUARY 7 Friday, JANUARY 21 Friday, JANUARY 28 THE BLIND SIDE
ROBIN HOOD
TROUBLE WITH THE CURVE







